
1 三  浦  琉  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 60.05 20.09 39.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -5 -3 -4 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 0 1

5 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.00 0.00 4.001 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 1 1

7 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 2 0 1 1

8 2Fq+2Loq q 3.50 -0.72 2.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 1 0

20.68 20.09

Composition 3.33 4.084.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.004.00 4.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.924.00 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

39.96

2 河  合  悠  立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 58.96 23.69 35.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.711 0 0 -1 -1

23.60 23.69

Composition 3.33 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.423.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

35.27
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3 木  村  勇  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 1 54.64 18.78 36.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2S+2Lo< < F 2.66 -0.68 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 0 1

6 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 1 0 0 0

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 -1 0 1 0

19.64 18.78

Composition 3.33 3.674.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

36.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 丸  山  喜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイリスFSC 4 51.05 19.44 31.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.34 2.460 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

3 2Lz+2T+2T<< << 3.80 -0.98 2.82-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 2 0 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 0 -1 -1

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 -1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

9 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 -1 0 0 1

20.60 19.44

Composition 3.33 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

31.61
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5 三  田  夏  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 7 48.75 17.08 32.17 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.09 3.410 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2T+2Tq q 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.401 0 0 0 0

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.58 0.86-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

18.14 17.08

Composition 3.33 3.083.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.252.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

32.17

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 富  樫  悠  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 48.34 16.17 32.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.13 0.85-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

8 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.07 2.630 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0 1 0

16.28 16.17

Composition 3.33 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.082.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.332.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

32.17
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7 岡  本  陽  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 5 35.28 10.80 24.98 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.22 2.68-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -1 0 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -2.17 0.83-2 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.48 1.92-2 -4 -4 -4 -3

14.10 10.80

Composition 3.33 2.582.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.422.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

24.98

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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